Filled Breads
Sandwiches
Rolls from
Baguettes

Chilled Wraps

Break

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Meat

Vegetable Samosa
Chicken Sticks

Filled Panini

Monday: Hot Wraps
Tuesday: Sausage Rolls
Wednesday: Filled Subs
Thursday: Texas Wraps
Friday: Egg Muffins

Lunch

Pasta Pronto

Cheese Topping

Jacket Potato (Monday - Thursday)
Baked Beans

Tuna Mayo / Coleslaw

Potato Wedges (Friday)

!{ Henry’s

£1.95
£1.10
£2.25
£2.50

£1.30
£1.70
£1.10
£1.85
£2.40
£2.60
£1.70
£2.60
£2.60
£1.95

£2.50
55p
£1.10
45p
£1.20
£1.40

Drinks

Bottled Water 330ml / 500ml

Flavoured Water 500ml
Carton Drinks 200ml|
Cans / Bottles 330ml
Milkshake 300ml

Milk Carton 200ml

Bakery

Cookies
Iced Buns
Doughnuts
Muffins

Topped Muffins / Cakes

Desserts
Yoghurt

Corner Yoghurt
Mousse

Jelly Pouch / Pot
Fruit Bag

Fruity Pot

Fruit Piece

Meal Deals as advertised

60p / 80p
£1.40
£1.00
£1.20
£1.40
75p

80p
80p
£1.00
£1.10
£1.40

80p
£1.30
£1.00
£1.10
£1.00
75p
30p

£3.70

The selection of Vegetarian, Vegan, Gluten Free & Halal options are all clearly marked at the point of sale
Fresh drinking water is available to refill own drink bottles



